
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

53 

43 

76 

55 

63 

91 

Name 

Pontus Bencsik 

Nicklas Bencsik 

Jerker Vinberg 

Anna Lund 

Rasmus Bencsik 

Richard ”Lillen” Persson 

Class 
FV/1 C 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 B 

FV/1 C 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

6 

3 

3 

Diff 

1:01.481 

1:21.380 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

17:17.229 

18:18.710 

18:38.609 

9:10.556 

3:42.549 

3:42.874 

Best Tm 

1:09.049 

1:15.688 

1:14.666 

1:15.424 

1:11.691 

1:11.080 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Holy Motors 

Team Holy Motors 

Orresta Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:01.481 

Avg. Speed 

93,399 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.049 

Best Speed 

107,923 

Best Lap by 

53 - Pontus Bencsik 

Printed: 2025-10-18 15:00:52 

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet 

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson 

Domare Ingemar Kristensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB 

Sodra BF DM 2025 
Södra BF DM 2025 

Race 3 Formel Vee 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:41:47 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2025-10-18 15:00 


