

Sodra BF DM 2025

Sorted on Laps

Södra BF DM 2025

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km

Race 3 Formel Vee

2025-10-18 15:00

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:41:47

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Stal	Sponsor
1	53	Pontus Bencsik	FV/1 C	13		17:17.229	1:09.049	SWE	Team Holy Motors
2	43	Nicklas Bencsik	FV/1 B	13	1:01.481	18:18.710	1:15.688	SWE	Team Holy Motors
3	76	Jerker Vinberg	FV/1 B	13	1:21.380	18:38.609	1:14.666	SWE	

Not classified

DNF	55	Anna Lund	FV/1 B	6	DNF	9:10.556	1:15.424	SWE	Orresta Racing
DNF	63	Rasmus Bencsik	FV/1 B	3	DNF	3:42.549	1:11.691	SWE	
DNF	91	Richard "Lillen" Persson	FV/1 C	3	DNF	3:42.874	1:11.080	SWE	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:01.481	93,399	1:09.049	107,923	53 - Pontus Bencsik

Tidtagning Hannes, AV-Kompaniet

Orbits

Tävlingsledare Matilda Adolfsson

Domare Ingemar Kristensson

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: AV-Kompaniet ST88 AB

Printed: 2025-10-18 15:00:52